HB0778/666787/1

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 778

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in the sponsor line, strike "and Reznik" and substitute "Reznik, Oaks, Kipke, Costa, Morhaim, Pendergrass, Hammen, V. Turner, Tarrant, Bromwell, and Cullison"; in line 5, after "services" insert "beginning on a certain date"; and strike beginning with "making" in line 6 down through "contingency;" in line 7.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 12, strike "Shall" and substitute "BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2012, SHALL"; and in line 16, strike "250" and substitute "200".

On page 4, strike in their entirety lines 7 through 15, inclusive; in line 16, strike "3." and substitute "2."; and strike beginning with ", subject" in line 16 down through "Act," in line 17.